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Download this Application

An enclosed space for two people that supports focused,
concentrated collaboration. Integrated technology encourages
content sharing and creation in a relaxed setting.

Products contained in this application:

Motif™, Field Lounge Chair, Free Stand



https://www.steelcase.com/products/whiteboards-accessories/motif/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/field-lounge-chair/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/occasional-tables/free-stand/

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT

Field Lounge Chair
BD1FD1LNGCHRFAB

Field Leather Lounge Chair
BD1FD1LNGCHRLTHR

Hecks Ottoman
BD1HK10TTOMNFAB

Hecks Ottoman Tray
BD1HK1OTTRAY

Free Stand; Laptop support
COCFS

Captain Flint
FLSCAPTAINFLINT58

Mtf;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl
MTFPNL

Shroud-Wall mount, Single, 42diag monitor application
MTSWS42

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,995.00

$3,595.00

$375.00

$165.00

$910.00

$2,150.00

$0.00

$2,067.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$3,

$2,

$2,

$11,2!
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