## Planning Idea ID: HR4DC5TN





## Download this Application

An enclosed space for two people that supports focused, concentrated collaboration. Integrated technology encourages content sharing and creation in a relaxed setting.

Products contained in this application:

## Motif<sup>™</sup>, Field Lounge Chair, Free Stand

## LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Field Lounge Chair			
BD1FD1LNGCHRFAB	1	\$1,995.00	\$1,
Field Leather Lounge Chair			
BD1FD1LNGCHRLTHR	1	\$3,595.00	\$3,
Hecks Ottoman			
BD1HK1OTTOMNFAB	1	\$375.00	\$
Hecks Ottoman Tray			
BD1HK1OTTRAY	1	\$165.00	\$
Free Stand; Laptop support			
COCFS	1	\$910.00	\$
Captain Flint			
FLSCAPTAINFLINT58	1	\$2,150.00	\$2,
Mtf;Pnl,a3 ceramic stl			
MTFPNL	1	\$0.00	
Shroud-Wall mount, Single, 42diag monitor application			
MTSWS42	1	\$2,067.00	\$2,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		Total Workstation List:	\$11,2
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY VARYING FINISH			Ψ==)=

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.